Game # 13 SERTOMA FOOTBALL POOL
Serial Mumber

Date Monday, Dec. 4, 2017

Payout $50

Home

Bengals

4998

"0915013

Home: Bengals 20
Visitors: Steelers 23

Winning Square 94

3

3

6| 0

4

9

8 2

1

1

2

3 4

5

B

7l 8

e

10

i

12

13] 14

15

16

17] 18

19

20

21

22

23] 24

25

26

27| 28

29

30

3

32

33 M4

34

36

37| 38

39

40

41

42

43| 44

45

46

47| 48

45

50

51

52

h3| 54

b4

5B

57| 58

59

G0

61

G2

B3| b4

B4

GG

67| 68

69

70

Steelers

71

72

73| 74

75

76

77| 78

79

g0

81

52

B3| 84

84

86

87| 88

89

a0

e |S = |h|=xn|w| &~

9

82

93] 94

94

96

97| 98

99

100

What team holds the record for most points
scored in a Super Bowl?
A-Tampa Bay Bucs B-San Francisco 49ers
C-Chicago Bears D-Dallas Cowboys

Type
Sponsorship Fund Expenses
Football Payout

» Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Date

12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017
12/05/2017

Total Football Payout
Total Sponsorship Fund Expenses

TOTAL

Num

Bismarck Sertoma Club

Football Payout
December 5, 2017

Name

Mitch Dahlstrom

Payton Wetzel
Dave Lewis

Tamara Uselman

Roy Riley

Erik Bilstad
Holly Roehrich
Fred Selensky
Bob Hintz

Memo

G 13 BD 2 5Q 94 (Jim King)
G13BD45Q94

G 13 BD 5 5Q 94 (Tim Doppler)
G 13 BD 6 5Q 94 (Karl Lembke)
G 13 BD 7 SQ 94 (John Bennett)
G 13 BD 9 5Q 94 (Randy Bina)
G 13 BD 10 SQ 94 (Capri/Noel)
G 13 BD 11 SQ 94 (Paul Fitterer)
G 13 BD 12 SQ 94 (Jim King)

Amount

50.00 «
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
450.00
450.00
450.00



