Gam	ie#	13	SE	RTO	MA F	00	ΓΒΑΙ	L P	OOL		
									al Nu		er
Date	•	Mon	ıday	, Dec	c. 4,	2017	7		4998		
Payo <b>Ho</b> t		out \$	50				10915013			3	
		me		Bengals							
		5	3	6	0	4	9	8	2	1	7
	4	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
	9	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	5	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30
Ø	1	31	32	33	34	35	36	37	38	39	40
Steelers	6				44	45	46	$\overline{}$	48	49	
ᇹ	7	51	52	53	54	55	56	57	58	59	60
Ste	0	61	62	63	64	65	66	67	68	69	70
	8	$\rightarrow$		$\overline{}$	74	75	76	$\overline{}$	78	79	
	2	81	82	83	84	85	86	$\overline{}$	88	89	
	3	91	92	93	94	95	96	97	98		100
	What team holds the record for most points										
	scored in a Super Bowl?										
	A-Tampa Bay Bucs B-San Francisco 49ers										
	C-C	hicago Bears D-Dallas Cowboys									

Home: Bengals 20

Visitors: Steelers 23

Winning Square 94

## Bismarck Sertoma Club Football Payout December 5, 2017

	Туре	: Date : N	um : Name	: Memo	: Amount :							
	Sponsorship											
Football Payout												
•	Check	12/05/2017	Mitch Dahlstrom	G 13 BD 2 SQ 94 (Jim King)	50.00 ◀							
	Check	12/05/2017	Payton Wetzel	G 13 BD 4 SQ 94	50.00							
	Check	12/05/2017	Dave Lewis	G 13 BD 5 SQ 94 (Tim Doppler)	50.00							
	Check	12/05/2017	Tamara Uselman	G 13 BD 6 SQ 94 (Karl Lembke)	50.00							
	Check	12/05/2017	Roy Riley	G 13 BD 7 SQ 94 (John Bennett)	50.00							
	Check	12/05/2017	Erik Bilstad	G 13 BD 9 SQ 94 (Randy Bina)	50.00							
	Check	12/05/2017	Holly Roehrich	G 13 BD 10 SQ 94 (Capri/Noel)	50.00							
	Check	12/05/2017	Fred Selensky	G 13 BD 11 SQ 94 (Paul Fitterer)	50.00							
	Check	12/05/2017	Bob Hintz	G 13 BD 12 SQ 94 (Jim King)	50.00							
	Total Footba	450.00										
	Total Sponsors	450.00										
1	OTAL	450.00										